
Date Day Count Name Compiler Phone Email

12/14/25 Su Ramsey Canyon Steven Tracey 408-966-3860 stracey53 at yahoo.com

12/14/25 Su Flagstaff Elaine Lockey 303-960-7319 elainelockey at gmail.com

12/15/25 Mo Salt-Verde Marceline VandeWater 602-689-4356 marceline at ermaroni.net

12/15/25 Mo Avra Valley George Montgomery 520-609-0245 gmontgomery at desertmuseum.org

12/15/25 Mo Chino Valley Russell Duerksen 928-925-5567 duerksen at msn.com

12/16/25 Tu Tucson Valley Luke Safford 520-576-6044 lsafford at tucsonaudubon.org

Donito Burgess 512-496-5888 dburgess at tucsonaudubon.org

12/17/25 We Prescott Sandy Klinikowski 928-910-1443 macasisi823 at gmail.com

12/18/25 Th Patagonia Donna Edmonds 719-369-9704 dymonds2015 at gmail.com

12/18/25 Th Bill Williams River NWR Joey Saccomanno 928-259-9632 joseph.saccomanno at fws.gov

12/19/25 Fr Santa Catalina Mountains Cynthia VerDuin 216-571-6707 cynthiaverduin at gmail.com

12/19/25 Fr Havasu NWR Marge Penton 928-201-0619 malgaep at gmail.com

12/19/25 Fr Black Canyon City Ann Hutchinson 623-293-8628 info at ackcanyonheritagepark.org

12/19/25 Fr Gila River Ashley Lauria 480-993-8935 alauria at azgfd.gov

Bradford Milbrandt bmilbrandt at azgfd.gov

12/20/25 Sa Martinez Lake-Yuma Nancy Meister 928-782-3552 yaspresident at yahoo.com

12/20/25 Sa Hassayampa River Eric Hough 480-751-8144 eric.hough at maricopa.gov 

12/20/25 Sa Nogales Bill Lisowsky 520-987-0187 ykswosil at gmail.com

12/20/25 Sa Safford Diane Drobka 928-298-0004 sunny1az at yahoo.com

12/20/25 Sa Phoenix-Metro Molina Walters 480-748-6562 molina.walters at asu.edu

12/21/25 Su Atascosa Highlands Jake Mohlmann 610-390-2424 mohlmann2 at yahoo.com

12/21/25 Su Camp Verde Kay Hawklee 432-703-0007 kay at birdnaas.org

12/22/25 Mo Green Valley-Madera Canyon David Griffin 575-640-0029 griffinbio at gmail.com

12/22/25 Mo Phoenix-Tres Rios Robert Carter 850-339-6419 robert.carter at hey.com

12/27/25 Sa Portal Bonnie Bowen 520-558-0038 Bonnie.Bowen at gmail.com

12/27/24 Sa Superior Joy Bell 480-760-1393 joyabell_az at yahoo.com

12/28/25 Sun Jerome Rob Gibbs 240-780-1318 robgibbs54 at gmail.com

12/29/25 Mo Carefree Jen Bruening 480-239-2917 jenabrue at gmail.com

01/02/26 Fr Appleton-Whittell Suzanne Wilcox 520-455-5522 swilcox at audubon.org

01/02/26 Fr Lake Pleasant Eric Hough 480-751-8144 eric.hough at maricopa.gov 
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01/02/26 Fr Sedona Richard Armstrong 928-282-3675 richarmstrong47 at gmail.com

01/02/26 Fr Ajo-Cabeza Prieta Greta Schmidt  610-299-2406 greta_schmidt at fws.gov

01/03/26 Sa Lukeville Blaine Whitford 520 387-6849 x7305 blaine_whitford at nps.gov

01/03/26 Sa Timber Mesa Rob Bettaso 928-368-8481 rhilbe739 at gmail.com

01/03/26 Sa Dudleyville Doug Jenness 520-909-1529 dougjenness at gmail.com

01/03/26 Sa Buenos Aires NWR Bonnie Swarbrick 520-240-3737 bonnie.swarbrick at gmail.com

01/04/26 Su Organ Pipe Cactus NM Blaine Whitford 520 387-6849 x7305 blaine_whitford at nps.gov

01/05/26 Mo Payson David Hallock 928-474-9475 eldoradh at rmi.net
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